List of Payments over £100.00 for the Year Ended 31st March, 2016

Date

21.4.15
13.5.15
13.5.15
1.9.15
29.1.16
2.3.16

Payee

SALC

Aon Insurance
M J Rosling
SCDC
Glasdon UK
M J Rosling

Annual fig M J Rosling
Annual fig M J Rosling

Description

Annual subscription

Annual renewal

Backlog of allowance 2012-2014

Uncontested Election charges

Replacement Litter Bin for village hall car park
Reimbursement for computer equipment bought
Clerk's salary

Clerk's annual allowance/use of home as office etc

Total

Amount
£p
123.00
340.85
145.00
100.00
154.12 (ex VAT)
420.00 (ex VAT)
2483.28
216.00

£ 3,982.25



