## List of Payments over £100.00 for the Year Ended 31st March, 2016

Date	Payee	Description	Amount
			£ p
21.4.15	SALC	Annual subscription	123.00
13.5.15	Aon Insurance	Annual renewal	340.85
13.5.15	M J Rosling	Backlog of allowance 2012-2014	145.00
1.9.15	SCDC	Uncontested Election charges	100.00
29.1.16	Glasdon UK	Replacement Litter Bin for village hall car park	154.12 (ex VAT)
2.3.16	M J Rosling	Reimbursement for computer equipment bought	420.00 (ex VAT)
Annual fig	M J Rosling	Clerk's salary	2483.28
Annual fig	M J Rosling	Clerk's annual allowance/use of home as office etc	216.00
		Total	£ 3,982.25